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MAHAAN IMPEX LIMITED 
Part 1 
Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 31st March 2014 

Three months ended 
31.03.2014 31.12.2013 31.03.2013 

I (unaudited) I (unaudited) I(unaudited) 
Income from Operations I 
a. Net Sales(net of excise duty) 2,15,590.90 
b. Other Operating Income 

Totd  2.15.590.90 - 
Expenditure 
a. (Increase)/Decrease in Stock-In Trade & W.I.P. I - 1 - 1 
b. Consumption of raw materials 
c. Purchase of Traded Goods 
d. Employees Cost 
e. Depreciation 
f. Other Expenditure 

Profit from Operations before Interest and Exceptional 1 (12,383,00)1 (26,416.00)( (44,486.00 .*--- 
Other Income 
Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items 

Curryear 1 Previous I 
31.03.2014 accounting --... 

year ended 
(unaudited) 3 1 

r Interest but before Exceptional Items 6,793.00 1 (26,4 16.00)l (43,471.00)l (72,542.25) 1 (1,06,904.00) 
8 
9 

10 

13 Net Profit/Loss 
14 Paid Up Share Capital(Rs. In lakhs) 

Exceptional Items 
Profit/(Loss) before Tax 
Tax Expense-Current Year 

11 
12 

Previous Year - . 

Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities after Tax 6,793.00 (26,416.00) (43,47 1.00) (72,542.25) (1,06,904.00) For, MAHAAN 
Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense) 

15 
16 

(Equity shares of Rs. 10 each) 
Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year 
Earnings Per Share 
a. Basic before extraordinary items 



17 

18 

1 The abwe results were reviewed by the audit committee and recommended for approval of the b a r d  and Approved 
by the Board at the Meeting Held on May 13,2014 

B 

2 The Statutory Auditor of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial satatements. 

b. Di lu ted before extraordinary i tems 

Public Shareholding 

a. No. of Shares h e l d  

b. Percentage o f  Shareholding 

Promoter 8a Promoter group Shareholding 

a. Pledged/Encumbered 

No. of Shares h e l d  

Percentage of Shareholding 

b. N o n  Pledged/Non Encumbered 

No. of Shares h e l d  

Percentage of Shareholding 

Figures of the quarter ended March 31,2014 are the balancing figure between audited figures and in respect of full financial year ended March 31,2014 
and the year to  date figures up t o  the third quarter of that financial year. 

PARTICULARS 

INVESTOR COMPLAINTS 

Pending at the beginning of the quarter 

Received during the quarter 

Dispoded of during the quarter 

Remaining unremlved at the end of the quarter 

4 The Previous periodsflear's figures have been regroupedlre arranged whereever considered necessary. 

0.03 

181300 
74.00% 

0 
0 
0 
0 

63700 
26.00% 

Quarter Ended 
on 

March 31,2014 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

Date: 13.05.2014 

Place: Kolkata 
For and behalf of. 

(0.11) 

181300 
74.0OYo 

0 
0 
0 
0 

63700 
26.00% 

Kishore Kumar Shah 

(0.18) 

18 1300 
74.00% 

0 
0 
0 
0 

63700 
26.00% 

(0.30) 

181300 
74.00°/0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

63700 
26.00% 

(0.44) 

181300 
74.00% 

0 
0 
0 
0 

63700 
26.00% - 



DIRECTOR 
DIN: 02592560 

MAHAAN MPEX LIMITED 
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 

l on -  Current Liabilities 
hovision for tax 

31 MARCH 2014 

I Current Liability 
Trade Payables 

PARTICULARS 

Equity & Liabilities 

SHAREHOLDERS' FUNDS 
a) Share Capital 
b) Reserves & Surplus 

Others 

Non Cumnt Assets 
Fixed Assets 
Non current Investments 
Loans 8s Advances 
Current Assets 
Trade Receivables 
Cash & Bank Balances 
Others 

12 MONTHS ENDED 
31.03.2014 

24,50,000.00 
5,95,595.00 

l2MONTHS ENDED 
31.03.2013 

24,50,000.00 
6,68,137.00 



NOTE: 

1 The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and recommended for approval of the Board and Approved 

2 The Statutory Auditor of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the above financial satatements. 

3 Figures of the quarter ended March 31, 2014 are the balancing figure between aud~ted figures and in respect of full financial year ended March 31,2014 

The Previous periodsNear's figures have been regmupedjre arranged whereever considered necessary. 

Date: 13.05.2014 

Place: Kdkata 

For and behalf of, 

MAHAAN IMPEX LTD 
Fa, #AHAB# LMPU LCD. 

Kishore Kumar Shah 

DIRECTOR 
DIN: 02592560 




